SHIMAND e|HEHs FESTIVAI 2025/07/26 (Sat)
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Distance : XC(1/& 1,330m)
JEHE  No. K4

1 21 R FE/Thn73v4h
2 23 {FiE BXM401951
3 2 #E8 FTh LIV

4 12 W8 R v/ oy

5 24 )% §h7457ak

6 19| UEFE Hi& .~ o3vtheden
7 6 1Rk E—_ MMIETHR
8 20 K@ Z . hathanhy

9 16 @& A% 77134943y
10 14 )I3% T hIN4e4y
11 9 BAR EL . thetn'sy
12 13 =¥ FE—BR/THYYAY4F
13 5 ¥R N LRV R1IYAT
14 10 E& K— /719~ 447
15 1 BEK E— /5% Tha04F
16 22 lith #HEE Y FhanF
17 26 FRIE E AN /1T ahet
18 3 BB ERVIIAE VS
19 8 # EXnryvany

20 25 &H RE4ha9a4
21 11 B0 HER 4157300
22 7 KB —B NI
23 18| B[R 1&5h. 7Y 07370
24 4 &F FE 211377

Comment :

SHIMANO

[ XC Race XCC Men ]

F— L%
Kabuto Racing Club
EHERL—IUY
F—L36[%

T3

\

minzuuBike
Silver Backs MTB fun
FWCC

TEAM NISHIKAWA
TEAM DEVELTEAD
TCKR

BIFRR

TEAM SCOTT HAKUBA
punk bros.

SC MTB CLUB

TRsportsMTBclub

LIREIF &
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AR 54 L4
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20:27.92
20:35.85
20:55.03
20:55.75
21:28.16
21:42.36
21:51.14
21:56.21
21:56.80
22:32.91
23:02.27
23:10.85
23:31.62
23:33.39
23:37.99
23:43.86
23:48.25
24:32.93
15:33.57
15:42.57
15:56.26
16:05.73
16:10.76
11:07.17

POWERTAG by Matrix.inc

vol

EDE

00:07.92
00:27.11
00:27.83
01:00.24
01:14.44
01:23.22
01:28.28
01:28.88
02:04.98
02:34.34
02:42.93
03:03.70
03:05.47
03:10.06
03:15.93
03:20.33
04:05.00
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